City One  The radiator has a built-in ONE heating element.
Colour included
in the price
Connections:
A ↕ 510÷1860:
I J s b
A ↕ 780÷1860:
F H

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 5
510 500 470 - 304 164 300 470 360 75 1,76 6,37 WZCIN051050
510 600 470 - 362 195 400 570 360 75 1,96 7,31 WZCIN051060
780 500 740 500 455 245 400 470 630 75 2,74 9,77 WZCIN078050
780 600 740 500 541 291 600 570 630 75 3,06 11,23 WZCIN078060
1050 500 1010 500 600 323 600 470 900 75 3,72 13,17 WZCIN105050
1050 600 1010 500 714 384 800 570 900 75 4,16 15,14 WZCIN105060
1320 500 1280 500 739 397 800 470 1170 75 4,71 16,57 WZCIN132050
1320 600 1280 500 879 473 800 570 1170 75 5,25 19,08 WZCIN132060
1590 500 1550 500 887 476 800 470 1440 75 5,59 19,56 WZCIN159050
1590 600 1550 500 1055 566 1000 570 1440 75 6,23 22,49 WZCIN159060
1860 500 1820 500 1032 553 1000 470 1710 75 6,67 23,45 WZCIN186050
design: Jacek Ryń
ZIP H hangerIntegrated
pipe‑masking set
A set of integrated thermostatic